

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/30/2007 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 3 ITEM NO. 3

PROJECT NO. 018-492  
PCN NO. I0N3

COUNTY: Fall River      Erosion Control Blanket,  
Wattles & Seeding

CONTRACT TIME: November 30, 2007

BID ITEMS	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		JH Hilt Engineering Black Hawk SD		Hahn Construction Martin SD	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001 Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00			5,000.00	5,000.00	2,515.19	2,515.19
002 Remove Silt Fence	Ft	156.00			1.00	156.00	1.00	156.00
003 Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	CuYd	450.00			28.00	12,600.00	30.00	13,500.00
004 Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00			100.00	100.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
005 4" x 4" White Delineator Back to Back w/1.12 lb/f	Each	12.00			50.00	600.00	60.00	720.00
006 Flagging	Hour	40.00			20.52	820.80	20.52	820.80
007 Traffic Control	Unit	306.00			3.00	918.00	4.00	1,224.00
008 Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00			2,500.00	2,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
009 Type A Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	36.00			35.00	1,260.00	50.00	1,800.00
010 Install State Furnished Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	6960.00			1.25	8,700.00	1.25	8,700.00
011 Type 3 Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	707.00			2.50	1,767.50	4.72	3,337.04
012 20" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	420.00			10.00	4,200.00	12.50	5,250.00
013 Shaping for Erosion Control Blanket	Ft	2350.00			1.00	2,350.00	5.00	11,750.00
014 High Flow Silt Fence	Ft	156.00			5.00	780.00	3.50	546.00
<b>TOTAL</b>				0.00		41,752.30		52,819.03